Security  |  Access  |  Video  |  Intrusion  |  Cloud
New Product Announcement
Illustra Flex Gen 3
Date:  April 12th, 2021
Region:  NA & EMEA
Product:  Flex Gen 3 Mini Domes, Compact & Bullet
Brand:  Illustra
Johnson Controls has added eight new models to its Tyco Illustra Flex IP camera range.

Availability
• Now available for ordering in North America & EMEA
Ordering Information
.
Model
Number Description
IFS03-D21-OI03
Illustra Flex 3MP Gen3 MiniDome, 3.2-10mm, Outdoor, Clear, IP66 IK10, TDN w/IR,
WDR
IFS08-D22-OI03
Illustra Flex 8MP Gen3 MiniDome, 4.17-9.48mm, Outdoor, Clear, IP66 IK10, TDN
w/IR, WDR
IFS03-D21-AT03 Illustra Flex 3MP Gen3 Dome, 3.2-10mm, Indoor, IK08, TDN, WDR
IFS08-D22-AT03 Illustra Flex 8MP Gen3 Dome, 4.17-9.48mm, Indoor, IK08, TDN, WDR
IFS03-B21-OI03 Illustra Flex 3MP Gen3 Bullet, 3.2-10mm, Outdoor, IP66/67 IK10, TDN w/IR, WDR
IFS08-B22-OI03
Illustra Flex 8MP Gen3 Bullet, 4.17-9.48mm, Outdoor, IP66/67 IK10, TDN w/IR,
WDR
IFS03-C10-OI03 Illustra Flex 3MP Gen3 Compact, 2.8mm Fixed, IP66/67 IK10, TDN w/IR, WDR
IFS08-C10-OI03 Illustra Flex 8MP Gen3 Compact, 4.27mm Fixed, IP66/67 IK10, TDN w/IR, WDR
Flex Gen3 Accessories
IFID-WCLRBBL-03 Illustra Flex Gen3 Bubble - For Indoor Flex Gen3, Clear Bubble, White Trim
IFID-WSMKBBL-03 Illustra Flex Gen3 Bubble - For Indoor Flex Gen3, Smoked Bubble, White Trim
IFID-BSMKBBL-03 Illustra Flex Gen3 Bubble - For Indoor Flex Gen3, Smoked Bubble, Black Trim